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Online FCQ administration periods for summer 2017

Online FCQ administration during summer 2017 will be timed based on class end date listed in
CU-SIS.

The FCQ Office currently plans to have 14 weekly summer online FCQ administration periods
for the Boulder, Colorado Springs, and Denver downtown classes being served with online

FCQs.

For more information on online FCQs, see http://www.colorado.edu/fcq/procedures-online-
fcg-administration .

Please e-mail the online FCQ administrator or call the FCQ program at 303.492.7069 with
questions or concerns.

Online FCQ
# | CU-SIS class end date administration period
1 | Fri, May 26 Wed, May 24 — Fri, May 26
2 | Tue, May 30 —Sun, Jun 4 Tue, May 30 — Fri, Jun 2
3 | Mon, Jun5—-Sun, Jun 11 Mon, Jun 5= Fri, Jun 9
4 | Mon, Jun 12 —Sun, Jun 18 Mon, Jun 12 — Fri, Jun 16
5 | Mon, Jun 19 —Sun, Jun 25 Mon, Jun 19 — Fri, Jun 23
6 | Mon, Jun 26 — Sun, Jul 2 Mon, Jun 26 — Fri, Jun 30
7 | Mon, Jul 3 —=Sun, Jul 9 Mon, Jul 3 —Fri, Jul 7
8 | Mon, Jul 10 — Sun, Jul 16 Mon, Jul 10 — Fri, Jul 14
9 | Mon, Jul 17 = Sun, Jul 23 Mon, Jul 17 — Fri, Jul 21
and CU Denver Business School classes ending Aug 1
10 | Mon, Jul 24 — Sun, Jul 30, Mon, Jul 24 — Fri, Jul 28
except CU Denver Business School classes ending Aug 1
11 | Mon, Jul 31 —Sun, Aug 6 Mon, Jul 31 — Fri, Aug 4
12 | Mon, Aug 7 —Sun, Aug 13 Mon, Aug 7 — Fri, Aug 11
13 | Mon, Aug 14 — Sun, Aug 20 Tue, Aug 15 — Fri, Aug 18
14 | Mon, Aug 21 —Sun, Aug 27 Tue, Aug 22 — Fri, Aug 25

CU Boulder\FCQ program - L:\mgt\FCQ\PUBS\Calendars_FCQ\FCQ_calendar_summer_2017_online_admin.docx

6/5/2017



